LAWRIE
SYMINGTON

P S—— i FORFAR MART
Tuesday 11" September 2018
BEEDIE
Bros Ltd SALE OF STORE Bros Ltd

Including First Show and Sale of Autumn Born Calves

Show at 9.30am
Kindly Sponsored by BEEDIE BROS

Sale to commence with at 10.30 am
THE COMPANY’S CONDITIONS OF SALE APPLY

PASSPORTS
Consignors are advised that it is their sole responsibility to ensure that the correct PASSPORTS are lodged in the
OFFICE prior to sale and ensure that all passports are SIGNED and are in SALE ORDER.
Passports MUST arrive in the office with an entry form.
While every help will be given by the market staff in the handling of passports;
the vendor is responsible for ensuring that the correct documents correspond with each animal.

WITHDRAWAL PERIODS
Purchasers of stock sold through store or breeding sales;
Please note that it is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the
food chain are out with any withdrawal period.
This includes antibiotics; anthelmintics or sheep dip that the seller may have given prior to sale.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF SALE

The buyer of the Store Heifer , or Heifer Calf which subsequently proves to be in calf (sustained by a Veterinary
Certificate) will have the option of:-

(@) Returning the animal to the vendor and receiving keep at the rate of £10 per head per week (1% November to
31 March) and £5 per head per week (1% April to 31% October), claiming vets expenses, haulage both ways as well
as the purchase price of the animal.

OR
(b) Receiving one third of the purchase price from the vendor, plus vet fees in full and final settlement.
COMPLAINTS MUST BE INTIMATED WITHIN EIGHT MONTHS OF THE DAY OF SALE.

S perially S alecre]
SCOTCH

SA - SCOTCH ASSURED FA — FARM ASSURED NA — NON ASSURED

The above abbreviations are displayed in the sale ring for each vendor and their appropriate status.
As of 1°* January 2015 Forfar Mart will endeavour to ensure all farm assurance status’s are correct at the
time of sale, however, we will not be held responsible if previous keepers farm assurance status changes

between the point of sale and slaughter.



First Show and Sale of Autumn Born Calves

JUDGE

David Peters, West Bog Farm
Show at 9.30 am

lst 2nd 3rd
Single Stot £30 £20 £10
Single Heifer £30 £20 £10
Best Pair £30 £20 £10
Champion £40
Reserve Champion £30

Kindly Sponsored by BEEDIE BROS

THE CHAMPION AND RESERVE WILL BE SOLD AFTER PEN 44



PASSPORTS AND FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED IN STRICT ORDER OF SALE

AND HANDED INTO THE MAIN OFFICE WELL BEFORE CATTLE ARE PRESENTED FOR SALE,
AS DETAILS NEED TO BE PRE-ENTERED INTO COMPUTER PRIOR TO SALE
ANY PASSPORTS PRESENTED LATE WILL BE SOLD AT THE END OF THE SALE

Pass Pen

1

13 -15
9

16 - 18
19

20+ 21
210 - 215
22 - 25
26 — 28
29
30-33

34 - 36

37-40
216 - 219
220 + 221
41 - 44
45

46

47

48 - 51
52 -55
56 — 59
222 - 224
60 — 62
69 - 72
66 — 68
74

75

76

77

QMS
12796
13366
10434
10744

8483
8873

2765
3031
2804

5092

15205
5015
9503

9626

813
15647
6851
14570
9105
16232
8460
9384
5397
18380
14874

5250

17021

STORE CATTLE

Consignor

Grant Milne
F G & HR Murray

Messrs C & C Farquharson

C S Fleming & Son
(BVD Accredited)
John Duff & Son
Hunthill Estate

| & L Simpson

J Leslie Horner
Glenkilrie Partnership
(BVD Accredited)

P & F Ross Ltd

(BVD Accredited)

Messrs T M & R Wilson
Woodhill & Ballintuim Farms
Messrs William N Lindsay

Messrs D & S Calder
(BVD Accredited)

Messrs R Simpson & Son

Mr V Martin

T A Bissett & Son
Witton Farms

James M Watson

B W Strachan
Donald R Hood
Messrs D & J Guthrie
Messrs D Smith
Trainview Livestock
Robert Shaw & Son
(BVD Accredited)
Messrs D Blair & Son
(BVD Accredited)

N & K Blair

(BVD Accredited)

New Bourtreebush
Cowhillock
Afflochie

Strone

Waterside of Thornton

Knowehead of Duntrune
Cluseburn

Lenahowe
Wairds of Alpity

Cairnleith

Brae of Grandtully

Mains of Creuchies
Brucemill
Bishopston

Pityot

Westbank
Middlehill
Whitehills
Scobshaugh
Dunnichen Road
Dunlappie

Little Inch

Easter Cammock

Stock
15

15

10
50

15
20
12

18
20
34

6

20
20
20
14
15
20
10




FUTURE SALES

WEDNESDAY 12" SEPTEMBER
WEEKLY PRIMESTOCK SALE
Prime Cattle at 11am, Followed by Young Bulls & OTM's
Prime Sheep & Cast Ewes at 12.30 pm

SATURDAY 22" SEPTEMBER
Sale of Blackface, Whitefaced Ewes, Gimmers and all Classes of Store Lambs
Including Show and Sale of Blackface Wedder Lambs
Kindly sponsored by The Blackface Sheep Breeders Association

MONDAY 24™ SEPTEMBER
Forfar’'s Ram Extravaganza
Annual Multi Breed Ram Show and Sale
Kindly sponsored by Dunmor Agri

SATURDAY 29" SEPTEMBER
SHOW & SALE OF STORE CATTLE
Including Second Show and Sale of Autumn Born Suckled Calves
Kindly sponsored by Campbell Dallas LLP

WANTED FOR CLIENT
SHEEP WINTERING
Any Acreage Considered
Contact Daniel Johnson on: 07889 862 989




