

Tuesday 11th September 2018



SALE OF STORE Including First Show and Sale of Autumn Born Calves Show at 9.30am Kindly Sponsored by BEEDIE BROS



Sale to commence with at 10.30 am

THE COMPANY'S CONDITIONS OF SALE APPLY

PASSPORTS

Consignors are advised that it is their sole responsibility to ensure that the correct **PASSPORTS** are lodged in the **OFFICE** prior to sale and ensure that all passports are **SIGNED** and are in **SALE ORDER**.

Passports MUST arrive in the office with an entry form.

While every help will be given by the market staff in the handling of passports;

the vendor is responsible for ensuring that the correct documents correspond with each animal.

WITHDRAWAL PERIODS

Purchasers of stock sold through store or breeding sales;

Please note that it is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the food chain are out with any withdrawal period.

This includes antibiotics; anthelmintics or sheep dip that the seller may have given prior to sale.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF SALE

The buyer of the Store Heifer , or Heifer Calf which subsequently proves to be in calf (sustained by a Veterinary Certificate) will have the option of:-

(a) Returning the animal to the vendor and receiving keep at the rate of £10 per head per week (1st November to 31st March) and £5 per head per week (1st April to 31st October), claiming vets expenses, haulage both ways as well as the purchase price of the animal.

ÓR

(b) Receiving one third of the purchase price from the vendor, plus vet fees in full and final settlement. COMPLAINTS MUST BE INTIMATED WITHIN EIGHT MONTHS OF THE DAY OF SALE.



SA – SCOTCH ASSURED

FA – FARM ASSURED

NA – NON ASSURED

The above abbreviations are displayed in the sale ring for each vendor and their appropriate status. As of 1st January 2015 Forfar Mart will endeavour to ensure all farm assurance status's are correct at the time of sale, however, we will not be held responsible if previous keepers farm assurance status changes between the point of sale and slaughter.

First Show and Sale of Autumn Born Calves

<u>JUDGE</u>

David Peters, West Bog Farm

Show at 9.30 am

Single Stot Single Heifer Best Pair	<u>1st</u> £30 £30 £30	2 nd £20 £20 £20	<u>3rd</u> £10 £10 £10
Champion Reserve Champion	£40 £30		

Kindly Sponsored by BEEDIE BROS



THE CHAMPION AND RESERVE WILL BE SOLD AFTER PEN 44

PASSPORTS AND FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED IN **STRICT ORDER OF SALE** AND HANDED INTO THE MAIN OFFICE <u>WELL BEFORE</u> CATTLE ARE PRESENTED FOR SALE, AS DETAILS NEED TO BE PRE-ENTERED INTO COMPUTER PRIOR TO SALE ANY PASSPORTS PRESENTED LATE WILL BE SOLD AT THE END OF THE SALE

STORE CATTLE

Pas	s Pen	QMS	Consignor		Stock
1	13 – 15	12796	Grant Milne	New Bourtreebush	15
	9	13366	F G & H R Murray	Cowhillock	6
	16 – 18	10434	Messrs C & C Farquharson	Afflochie	15
	19	10744	C S Fleming & Son	Strone	1
			(BVD Accredited)		
20 + 2	20 + 21	8483	John Duff & Son	Waterside of Thornton	10
$2 210 - 21 \\ 22 - 25 \\ 26 - 28 \\ 29 \\ 30 - 33 \\ 34 - 36 \\ \end{array}$	210 – 215	8873	Hunthill Estate		50
	22 – 25		"		
	26 – 28	2765	I & L Simpson	Knowehead of Duntrune	15
	29	3031	J Leslie Horner	Cluseburn	6
	30 – 33	2804	Glenkilrie Partnership		20
			(BVD Accredited)		
	34 – 36	5092	P & F Ross Ltd	Lenahowe	12
			(BVD Accredited)		
	37 – 40	15205	Messrs T M & R Wilson	Wairds of Alpity	18
3	216 – 219	5015	Woodhill & Ballintuim Farms		20
	220 + 221	9503	Messrs William N Lindsay	Cairnleith	34
	41 – 44			"	
	45	9626	Messrs D & S Calder	Brae of Grandtully	7
			(BVD Accredited)		
	46	813	Messrs R Simpson & Son	Mains of Creuchies	6
	47	15647	Mr V Martin	Brucemill	7
	48 – 51	6851	T A Bissett & Son	Bishopston	20
	52 – 55	14570	Witton Farms		20
	56 – 59	9105	James M Watson	Pityot	20
4	222 – 224	16232	B W Strachan	Westbank	14
	60 – 62	8460	Donald R Hood	Middlehill	15
	69 – 72	9384	Messrs D & J Guthrie	Whitehills	20
_	66 – 68	5397	Messrs D Smith	Scobshaugh	10
5	74	18380	Trainview Livestock	Dunnichen Road	2
	75	14874	Robert Shaw & Son	Dunlappie	3
			(BVD Accredited)		_
	76	5250	Messrs D Blair & Son	Little Inch	2
			(BVD Accredited)		
	77	17021	N & K Blair	Easter Cammock	3
			(BVD Accredited)		

FUTURE SALES

WEDNESDAY 12th SEPTEMBER WEEKLY PRIMESTOCK SALE Prime Cattle at 11am, Followed by Young Bulls & OTM's Prime Sheep & Cast Ewes at 12.30 pm

SATURDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER

Sale of Blackface, Whitefaced Ewes, Gimmers and all Classes of Store Lambs Including Show and Sale of Blackface Wedder Lambs

Kindly sponsored by The Blackface Sheep Breeders Association

MONDAY 24th SEPTEMBER Forfar's Ram Extravaganza Annual Multi Breed Ram Show and Sale Kindly sponsored by Dunmor Agri

SATURDAY 29th SEPTEMBER SHOW & SALE OF STORE CATTLE

Including Second Show and Sale of Autumn Born Suckled Calves Kindly sponsored by Campbell Dallas LLP

WANTED FOR CLIENT SHEEP WINTERING

Any Acreage Considered Contact Daniel Johnson on: 07889 862 989